Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 47 30 2022-23 30 9 300000(three lakh) 7

2023-24 47 27 2023-24 27 5 240000(two lakh forty
thousand only)

5

2024-25 47 36 2024-25 36 8 336000(Three lakh
thirty six thousand)

1

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 140 100 2022-23 99 70 380000(Three lakh
eighty thousand)

3

2022-23 140 110 2023-24 101 47 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousand only)

1

2023-24 140 140 2024-25 140 40 480000(Four lakh
Eighty thousand only)

28

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first
year

students
intake in
the year

No. of first
year

students
admitted in

the year

Academic
Year

No. of
Student
Exiting

after 1st
year

(Certificate)

[...]

students
placed

Median
salary of
placed

graduates
(Amount in

Rs.)

Median Salary
of Placed

Graduates per
Annum (Amount

in Words)

No. of
students
selected

for Higher
Studies

2019-20 391 445 2019-20 0 2020-21 0 2021-22 392 2022-23 0 392 2022-23 7 450000 Four lakh Fifty
thousand

247

2020-21 444 386 2020-21 0 2021-22 0 2022-23 370 2023-24 0 370 2023-24 9 400000 Four lakh 171

2021-22 444 384 2021-22 0 2022-23 0 2023-24 377 2024-25 0 377 2024-25 10 450000 Four lakh Fifty
thousand

218

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 117

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)